
CAU Project Managers 

Jacquie Andresen – (360) 725-3089 
Jacquie.Andresen@commerce.wa.gov  

Cathy Brockmann – (360) 725-3087 
Cathy.brockmann@commerce.wa.gov  
Carrie Calleja– (360) 725-3015 
Carrie.calleja@commerce.wa.gov 
Arlene Escobar – (360) 725-2725 
Arlene.escobar@commerce.wa.gov 
Denise Fry – (360) 725-2741 
Denise.fry@commerce.wa.gov 
Connie Rivera – (360) 725-3088 
Connie.rivera@commerce.wa.gov  
Missy Lipparelli– (360) 725-3086 
Missy.Lipparelli@commerce.wa.gov  
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